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Staffordshire Cares - Who are We? 

This information is from 
Staffordshire County Council. 

You can contact us if you need 
help with your Social Care 
needs. 

We will contact our social care 
teams who will help you. 

We want you to be happy and 
independent for as long as 
possible. 

We can help you access 
services in your community. 
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Information 

We can give you information 
about… 

• your benefits and advice 
about money   

• keeping your home warm and 
in good repair 

• equipment and changes to 
your home to meet your 
needs 

• help if you are feeling lonely 
and isolated 
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• help with managing your 
everyday activities and 
routines   

• support if you care for other 
people   

Services 

Adult Social Care will help 
people who are 18 or older.   

We have services to help 
people that need support. 

Age 18+ 
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We can offer services such 
as… 

• Social Care assessments 

Support to stay at home and 
remain independent 

• Occupational Therapists (OT) 

This is help with equipment 
such as   

• handrails   
• toilet raisers   
• perching stools 

• Sensory assessments 

Specialist advice for people 
who have sensory impairments 

We can provide equipment 
such as Flashing smoke alarms 
and vibrating doorbells. 
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• Carers assessments 

Support for those who look 
after other people.   

• Day Care Opportunities 

To meet your needs in the 
community 

• Financial assessments 

Support with money, benefits 
and how to pay for your care 

• Direct Payments 

Help to find your own care and 
support 
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How to Contact Us 

Internet 
Staffordshire Connect Website 
www.staffordshireconnects.info 
  

Email 
staffordshirecares@staffordshire.gov.uk 

Phone 
Staffordshire Cares 
0300 111 8010 
Monday – Friday 
9:00am - 5:00pm 

Text/SMS Message 
0796 673 8920   

Monday – Friday 
9:00am - 5:00pm 

http://www.staffordshireconnects.info/
mailto:staffordshirecares@staffordshire.gov.uk
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